NEW YORK STATE BRIDGE AUTHORITY

Fair Market Value >= $5,000
JANUARY 1, 2017 - DECEMBER 31, 2017

THE NYS BRIDGE AUTHORITY HAD THE FOLLOWING ASSET DISPOSALS IN 2017 WITH FMV >= $5,000

NYSBA
F/A NO.

VEHICLE
NO. DESCRIPTION

SERIAL NUMBER

PURCHASE
DATE

PURCHASE
AMOUNT

GROSS
INCOME

NET
INCOME

REASON

PURCHASER

DISPOSAL
DATE

11214
10188
11008
11017
7798

9388

11007

317 2008 FORD F250 PICKUP

294 2005 CHEVROLET PICKUP

309 2008 FORD F250 PICKUP

311 2008 FORD F250 PICKUP

241 2000 CHEVROLET LIGHT DUMP
284 2003 FORD F450

308 2008 FORD F250 PICKUP

1FTNF21588ED78897
1GCHK24U45E233136
1FTNF21578EC11513
1FTNF21508EC11515
1GBJK34R9YF500468
1FDXF46S23EA49250
1FTNF21558EC11512

4/9/2008
2/3/2005
8/24/2007
9/11/2007
7/11/2000
12/27/2002
8/24/2007

19,079.75
19,056.15
18,816.75
18,816.75
28,899.00
58,910.00
18,816.75

6,200.00
8,200.00
8,500.00
5,800.00
9,000.00
7,200.00
5,200.00

6,200.00
8,200.00
8,500.00
5,800.00
9,000.00
7,200.00
5,200.00

Disposed at auction.
Disposed at auction.
Disposed at auction.
Disposed at auction.
Disposed at auction.
Disposed at auction.
Disposed at auction.

Auctions International, Inc.
Auctions International, Inc.
Auctions International, Inc.
Auctions International, Inc.
Absolute Auctions & Realty
Absolute Auctions & Realty
Absolute Auctions & Realty

04-21-17
04-21-17
06-30-17
06-30-17
10-12-17
10-12-17
10-12-17




